Position

Teacher

Teacher

Principal-Access

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Total Wages

$160,435

$158,357

$156,512

$150,954

$150,204

$148,197

$143,485

$142,761

$141,783

$138,485

$137,753

$136,098

$135,661

$135,335

$134,588

$134,127

$132,424

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,930

$49,321

$34,009

$46,554

$53,074

$47,610

$46,806

$53,192

$31,571

$34,108

$45,858

$48,750

$54,772

$33,599

$50,472

$50,380

$47,229



Teacher

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Teacher

Student Records Technician
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Student Records Technician
Sr School Administrative Asst
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

$128,176

$123,282

$121,628

$118,111

$110,187

$107,187

$106,329

$102,899

$93,627

$93,567

$86,336

$86,300

$78,206

$75.813

$74,278

$59,132

$57,838

$53,499

$37,377

$24,349

$28,100

$51,856

$48,178

$39,272

$23,933

$27,112

$30,723

$17,622

$39,829

$40,560

$18,225

$17,192

$19,069

$13,260

$39,016

$38,208



Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Sub Teacher Access

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

$52,423

$49,298

$48,462

$43,026

$38,502

$13,513

$12,518

$12,463

$12,029

$11,893

$11,687

$11,635

$11,429

$11,193

$10,150

$9,922

$9,588

$9,484

$17,917

$36,572

$37,254

$36,211

$26,952

$2,302

$2,126

$2,121

$2,050

$0

$438

$1,974

$1,945

$0

$1,731

$1,692

$1,625

$1,608



Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

$9,484

$9,424

$9,381

$9,379

$9,379

$9,354

$9,323

$9,250

$9,240

$9,203

$9,202

$9,146

$9,119

$9,084

$9,082

$9,043

$9,022

$8,966

$1,615

$1,605

$1,589

$1,598

$1,598

$351

$1,589

$1,576

$0

$1,567

$1,569

$1,559

$1,557

$1,550

$1,548

$1,541

$1,536

$1,527



Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

$8,895

$8,531

$8,394

$8,310

$8,293

$8,246

$8,222

$7,671

$6,827

$6,810

$6,810

$6,810

$6,793

$6,723

$6,718

$6,697

$6,688

$6,567

$1,518

$1,452

$1,432

$1,415

$1,412

$1,403

$1,404

$1,305

$0

$0

$1,158

$0

$0

$1,144

$1,144

$1,140

$0

$1,118



Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

Area 2

$6,532

$6,532

$6,532

$6,376

$1,113

$1,114

$1,113

$1,087



